
Zoning and Platting Commission 2022 Meeting Schedule 

 Per City Code Title 2 § 2-1-43 (A), approved on November 2, 2021 

 Except as otherwise provided by commission action, the commission will meet per the adopted schedule. 
 
Tues. January 4 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM      Tues. July 5 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. January 18 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM    Tues. July 19 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. February 1 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM    Tues. August 2 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. February 15 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM  Tues. August 16 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. March 1 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM         Tues. September 6 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. March 29 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM       Tues. September 20 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. April 5 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM            Tues. October 4 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. April 19 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM          Tues. October 18 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. May 3 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM            Tues. November 1 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. May 17 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM          Tues. November 15 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. June 7 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM            Tues. December 6 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. June 21 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM          Tues. December 20 2022@ Austin City Hall, 6PM 

 


